2023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS www.OMNIAindustries.com  •  (973) 239-7272116
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

US26D	 Satin Chrome Plated	 26D
SB	 Shaded Bronze, Lacquered	 SB
 How to Order Hinges
EXAMPLE:
Product order number would be 985/4BTN.14
.
Style       Size Finial Finish
BTN4
See Finial
Codes (Above)
14
See Finish
Codes
(Above)
985
985 = Plain Bearing
985BB = Ball Bearing
/
*Only available for Plain Bearing.
35 = 3 1⁄2"*
4 = 4"
45 =  4 1⁄2"